Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Weight
(kg)
ELMG200600 200 600 70 90 60
ELMG2001000 200 1000 80 152 116
ELMG2501000 250 1000 79 219 137
ELMG300500 300 500 70 106 76
ELMG300600 300 600 70 135 91
ELMG300800 300 800 70 164 122
ELMG3001000 300 1000 80 189 174
ELMG3001500 300 1500 80 318 260
ELMG400600 400 600 70 210 122
ELMG400700 400 700 70 223 141
ELMG400800 400 800 70 240 162
ELMG6001000 600 1000 80 456 347
ELMG6001500 600 1500 80 322 533
ELMG6002000 600 2000 80 929 689
Elmag Compact
E
APPLICATION
Grinding